
October 2018 Vacation Care  

Booking Form 
Week 1 

Day Activity Child/rens Names Times 

Monday 1/10/2018 Closed - Public Holiday 

Tuesday 2/10/2018 
 

Pirate Day 
 

 

Wednesday 3/10/2018 Make and Bake   

Thursday 4/10/2018 Kuipto Forest 
$15 additional fee per child 

  

Friday 5/10/2018 Bugs, critters and great outdoors   

Week 2 

Day Activity Child/rens Names Times 

Monday 8/10/2018 Science Day   

Tuesday 9/10/2018 Stomp   

Wednesday 10/10/2018 African Day 
$5 additional fee per child 

  

Thursday 11/10/2018 
 

Dartball & Snookerfeet Inflatables 
$15 additional fee per child 

 
 

Friday 12/10/2018 Challenges; Sumo and Frisbee   

Parent name: Contact Phone Number: 

Parent Signature: Date: 

 

Phone: 8277 4486          

Mobile: 0411 750 941 

Email: robyn.shanahan17@schools.sa.edu.au 


